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TERM DATES 
AUTUMN 2017 – SUMMER 2018 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2017 
Boarders return Sunday 3rd September – all L6 and new boarders 

  Monday 4th September – all other boarders 
 

Day Pupils return Monday 4th September (am) – all L6 and new day pupils 
        Tuesday 5th September (am) – all other day pupils 
 

Half-term Wednesday 18th October (12.20 pm) 

 to Sunday 29th October (evening) 
  

Exeat (2nd half) Friday 17th November (12.20 pm) to Sunday 19th November (evening)** 
  

End of term Friday 8th December (2.00 pm) 
 

 

SPRING TERM 2018 
Boarders return Sunday 7th January 
  

Day pupils return Monday 8th January 
 

Half-term Friday 9th February (3.00 pm) 

 to Sunday 18th February (evening) 
  

End of term Thursday 29th March (3.00 pm)* 
 

  

SUMMER TERM 2018 
Boarders return Sunday 22nd April 
  

Day pupils return Monday 23rd April 
 

Summer celebration and prize-giving Saturday 26th May 

Half-term Saturday 26th May (4.30 pm) 

 to Sunday 3rd June (evening) 
  

End of term Friday 29th June (12.20 pm)  

 

 

* Good Friday 30th March 2018 
 

** The School closes this weekend 

 
 


